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Red Division

Bruisers

Soylent Green
Ballbusters 45
Tiger Bait D250-5

Blue Division

Chief Counselor VII
Konrad

Fatfarm

#2

White Division

V4

The Evil Empire
Suncoast DYNO 10
Sja2

Total Points

Bruisers

Konrad

Chief Counselor VII
Ballbusters 45

The Evil Empire

V4

Soylent Green
Suncoast DYNO 10
Sja2

Fatfarm

#2

Tiger Bait D250-5
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PCT
0.750
0.750
0.500
0.250

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.250
0.250

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1

DIV

2-1
1-2
0-3

PF
560.50
467.20
498.90
366.50

PF
511.00
525.50
417.80
392.40

PF
483.30
498.75
449.10
428.80
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PA
471.30
451.45
493.20
406.60

PA
396.75
513.35
474.35
550.20

PA
427.80
479.75
497.30
437.70

PTS
560.50
467.20
498.90
366.50

PTS
511.00
525.50
417.80
392.40

PTS
483.30
498.75
449.10
428.80
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